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Innsbruck / 08. - 11. December 2011 

 

 
Air Rifle Junior Women Qualification 09.12.2011 

 
Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (8) PERMENT Amelie FRA 99 99 98 98    394(28) 

2 (24) PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT - S - SG Mittersill 98 99 96 100    393(28) 

3 (23) ARDELET Caroline FRA 99 96 99 99    393(28) 

4 (32) HOFMANN Olivia AUT - T 97 99 98 99    393(26) 

5 (10) OBERHOFER Michelle AUT - T - SG Bruckhäusl 98 99 97 98    392(31) 

6 (15) SPARER Melanie ITA 99 97 98 98    392(25) 

7 (29) PITTERI Fulvia ITA 97 98 97 100    392(24) 

8 (12) OLRY Jennifer FRA 96 98 99 98    391(30) 

9 (22) TOSCANI Caterina ITA 97 97 98 99    391(27) 

10 (11) LANGHOFF Kathrine DEN 99 94 99 99    391(26) 

11 (13) NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT - T 98 98 98 97    391(24) 

12 (46) ANDERSEN Camilla DEN 97 98 97 98    390(25) 

13 (31) CHEVANCE Aurélie FRA 95 97 99 99    390(24) 

14 (19) SANSEIGNE Marie FRA 96 98 97 98    389(24) 

15 (16) HENRIKSEN Diana DEN 98 97 98 94    387(19) 

16 (14) HUARD Samira FRA 97 97 96 95    385(21) 

17 (17) MORERE Julie FRA 94 96 97 96    383(19) 

18 (30) AUER Marie-Theres AUT - T - SG Roppen 93 95 96 94    378(14) 

19 (21) DEISENBERGER Vanessa AUT - S - SG Saalfelden 95 94 96 92    377(15) 

20 (34) SCHACHNER Karin AUT - S - SG Maishofen 91 93 92 94    370(10) 

21 (35) RICCARDI Agata SMR 90 93 84 96    363(10) 

 
Air Rifle Junior Women Final 09.12.2011 

 
Platz Name Treffer VK Finale Total 

1 PODPESKAR Alexandra 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.3 10.5 9.9 10.6 10.4 10.5 9.7  393 102.3 495.3 

2 HOFMANN Olivia 10.2 10.8 10.8 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.7 9.2 9.9 9.7  393 102.2 495.2 

3 PITTERI Fulvia 10.6 10.4 10.5 9.8 10.8 9.3 10.5 10.1 9.9 10.7  392 102.6 494.6 

4 PERMENT Amelie 10.1 8.6 10.1 9.0 10.5 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.5  394 100.1 494.1 

5 OLRY Jennifer 10.2 10.5 10.4 10.8 10.1 10.8 10.8 9.1 10.2 10.1  391 103.0 494.0 

6 SPARER Melanie 9.7 10.4 9.6 9.1 10.6 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.0  392 100.5 492.5 

7 OBERHOFER Michelle 9.3 9.7 10.1 9.3 10.7 10.4 9.8 10.0 9.8 10.6  392 99.7 491.7 

8 ARDELET Celine 9.8 10.4 10.2 9.8 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.7 9.8 8.9  393 96.6 489.6 

 
 



Grand Prix of 

 Tyrol 
 

Air Rifle / Air Pistol 
Innsbruck / 08. - 11. December 2011 

 

 
Air Rifle Junior Men Qualification 09.12.2011 

 
Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (20) BAUDOUIN Brian FRA 99 99 99 96 98 97  588(34) 

2 (13) RUMPLER Gernot AUT - S - SG Mittersill 97 98 98 97 99 98  587(41) 

3 (25) LAHBIB Damien FRA 97 99 99 98 97 97  587(36) 

4 (14) BARCUCCI Alessio ITA 96 97 98 100 99 97  587(30) 

5 (6) FLECKS Morten DEN 97 99 98 99 96 97  586(40) 

6 (8) PIO CAPANAO Giuseppe ITA 98 99 96 99 96 97  585(39) 

7 (9) KOSTENZER Thomas AUT - T - SG Münster 99 100 96 97 99 94  585(37) 

8 (15) RAYNAUD Alexis FRA 97 99 97 97 97 97  584(42) 

9 (16) HELLESKOV Alexander DEN 98 94 99 99 97 96  583(39) 

10 (26) RUMPLER Stefan AUT - S - SG Mittersill 99 97 98 97 95 97  583(31) 

11 (19) ANRAIN Julian AUT - T - SG Münster 97 99 96 99 98 93  582(33) 

12 (18) BESSOT Pierre FRA 97 96 98 95 97 98  581(33) 

13 (10) KENDLINGER Georg jun. AUT - T - SG Walchsee 98 97 95 97 98 96  581(32) 

14 (5) HOCHFILZER Degenhart AUT - S - SG Mittersill 97 95 95 96 98 99  580(31) 

15 (27) OVERGARD Niels H. DEN 98 94 96 98 97 97  580(31) 

16 (21) PATKA Hannes AUT - T 96 96 96 97 97 96  578(37) 

17 (7) THALMAYR Roman AUT - S - SG Anthering 98 95 94 96 95 98  576(25) 

18 (12) GAROFALO Tommaso ITA 93 97 97 97 97 94  575(31) 

19 (17) KREUZSALER Mario AUT - S - SG Wagrain 94 96 97 96 94 97  574(30) 

20 (24) RAMMLER Andreas AUT - S - SG Mittersill 95 96 96 91 96 97  571(25) 

21 (11) GEORGET Alexandre FRA 96 96 92 93 97 96  570(25) 

 
Air Rifle Junior Men Final 09.12.2011 

 
Platz Name Treffer VK Finale Total 

1 BAUDOUIN Brian 10.5 10.6 9.9 10.3 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.0  588 103.8 691.8 

2 RUMPLER Gernot 10.0 10.0 10.2 10.4 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.7  587 103.7 690.7 

3 BARCUCCI Alessio 10.8 9.2 10.4 10.3 10.2 9.3 10.4 10.2 10.6 10.3  587 101.7 688.7 

4 LAHBIB Damien 10.5 10.7 8.8 9.9 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.1 10.4 8.7  587 100.7 687.7 

5 PIO CAPANAO Giuseppe 9.8 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.5 9.4 9.8 10.3  585 101.8 686.8 

6 FLECKS Morten 10.5 10.1 10.6 9.8 10.6 9.9 9.4 9.6 9.4 10.7  586 100.6 686.6 

7 KOSTENZER Thomas 9.8 10.0 9.8 9.7 10.5 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.5 10.6  585 101.3 686.3 

 8 RAYNAUD Alexis 9.5 10.7 10.4 10.2 10.0 10.3 10.4 10.7 9.9 10.2  584 102.3 686.3 
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Air Rifle Masters 1  09.12.2011 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (46) GUFLER Hannes AUT - T - SG Umhausen 97 94 94 98    383(21) 

2 (40) AUER Hans-Hermann AUT - T - SG Roppen 94 96 96 96    382(21) 

3 (44) KOSTENZER Georg AUT - T - SG Münster 95 97 95 95    382(13) 

4 (42) MELMER Margit AUT - T - SG Mieming 96 94 97 94    381(16) 

5 (43) BERGSCHOBER Rupert AUT - S - SG Annaberg 95 96 95 95    381(15) 

6 (35) BERGSCHOBER Andreas AUT - S - SG Annaberg 94 94 92 95    375(12) 

7 (38) MELMER Christof AUT - T - SG Mieming 94 96 96 89    375(12) 

8 (50) VOGLBAUER Franz AUT - T - ASG 97 95 95 86    373(16) 

9 (37) AUER Elisabeth AUT - T - SG Roppen 97 92 91 92    372(14) 

10 (39) JESNER Martin AUT - T - SG Landeck 88 90 94 93    365(11) 

11 (41) GRABENSBERGER Siegfried AUT - B 90 89 94 91    364(12) 

 

 
Air Rifle Masters 2  09.12.2011 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total 

1 (45) BACHER Gerti AUT - T - SG Thierberg 95 97 95 94    381(19) 

2 (41) HIRSCHER Günther AUT - S - SG Russbach 93 96 92 94    375(12) 

3 (44) RESCHREITER Josef AUT - S - SG Russbach 92 96 92 94    374(13) 

4 (40) SCHRETTL Hans-Peter AUT - T - SG Kramsach 92 91 96 94    373(12) 

5 (42) JESNER Gabi AUT - T - SG Landeck 95 91 94 88    368(11) 

6 (39) WAGGER Peter AUT - T - SG St. Johann 90 93 91 88    362( 4) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


